V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O U N T I N G

REF 22049

WINSHIELD V-TECH LINE TOURING

wWww.puig.tv

WWW.puigusa.com

N §$ T R U C T

info@puig.tv
info(@puigusa.com

O N S

1Person

3

20 min

©

EASY

ID PIEZA/PART

DESCRIPCION

DESCRIPTION

N° 12

ALLEN
N° 5

Cupula Touring

Touring screen

1 22049W/H/FM3

Tornillo Allen M8x25 1SO7380

M8x25 1SO7380 allen screw

4 TORNI-17380-539

Arandela M8 DIN 125

M8 DIN 125 washer

4 ARANDPDI125-018



http://puig.tv

p"'-g WWw.puig.tv info@puig.tv

MHi-Tech Parts WWW.puUigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

|_F
<8

(A PIEZA ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL PART



http://puig.tv

